
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Delaware 291          +3 
2   Georgia State  292          +4 
3   Elon  293          +5 
4   Western Carolina 295          +7 
5   Southern Illinois  296          +8 

T6   Wofford College 300          +12 
T6   James Madison 300          +12 
8   Florida Gulf Coast  301          +13 
9   Stephen F. Austin St 302          +14 

T10   Morehead State 303          +15 
T10   Samford  303          +15 
12   Stetson  305          +17 

T13   Richmond 306          +18 
T13   UNCG 306          +18 
15   Daytona State College 307          +19 
16   Georgetown  314          +26 
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JMU/Eagle Landing Invitational
Eagle Landing Golf Club

Orange Park, FL
Eagle Landing Golf Club (JMU) 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Emily Brooks  Elon  69          -3   
-  T1   Berglind Bjornsdottir  UNCG  69          -3   
-  T3   Chelsea Guoynes  Florida Gulf Coast  71          -1   
-  T3   Lauren Court  Georgia State  71          -1   
-  T3   Lauren Conder  Richmond  71          -1   
-  T6   Vanessa Bognot  Morehead State  72          E   
-  T6   Kim Mitchell  Western Carolina  72          E   
-  T6   Andrea Slane  Delaware  72          E   
-  T6   Lauren Dunbar  Wofford College  72          E   
-  T6   Sammie Buchanan  UNCG  72          E   
-  T6   Vitoria Teixeira  Delaware  72          E   
-  T12   Kathryn Buckingham  Elon  73          +1   
-  T12   Georgia Price  Florida Gulf Coast  73          +1   
-  T12   Maria Palacios  Georgia State  73          +1   
-  T12   Laura Sanchez  Georgia State  73          +1   
-  T12   Cassie Rushing  Southern Illinois  73          +1   
-  T12   Nikola Wessels  James Madison  73          +1   
-  T12   So Young Hwang  Daytona State College  73          +1   
-  T12   Kristin Swindell  Western Carolina  73          +1   
-  T12   Tiffany Chan  Daytona State College  73          +1   
-  T12   Piper Kyle  Stephen F. Austin St  73          +1   
-  T12   Amanda Terzian  Delaware  73          +1   
-  T23   Natalie Mitchell  Samford  74          +2   
-  T23   Brooke Cusamano  Southern Illinois  74          +2   
-  T23   Anna Magnusson  Morehead State  74          +2   
-  T23   Briana Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast  74          +2   
-  T23   Mattie Lindner  Southern Illinois  74          +2   
-  T23   Nathalie Filler  Delaware  74          +2   
-  T23   Maegan Higgins  Wofford College  74          +2   
-  T23   Katy Funk  Wofford College  74          +2   
-  T23   Solveig Helgesen *  Georgia State  74          +2   
-  T23   Ryan Ashburn  Stetson  74          +2   
-  T23   Xianmei Jin *  Southern Illinois  74          +2   
-  T34   Ashleigh Rushing  Southern Illinois  75          +3   
-  T34   Sydney Needham  Samford  75          +3   
-  T34   Melissa Siviter  Georgia State  75          +3   
-  T34   Bailey Gray  Samford  75          +3   
-  T34   Sunna Vidisdottir  Elon  75          +3   
-  T34   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  75          +3   
-  T34   Olivia Landino  Western Carolina  75          +3   
-  T34   Taylor Allison  Western Carolina  75          +3   
-  T34   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  75          +3   
-  T34   Aliece Anderson  Stephen F. Austin St  75          +3   
-  T44   Katherine Partridge  Elon  76          +4   

-  T44   Linnea Scholin  Morehead State  76          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Kelsey Badmaev  Elon  76          +4   
-  T44   Kelsey Solan *  James Madison  76          +4   
-  T44   Sydney Reed  Stephen F. Austin St  76          +4   
-  T44   Jenna Hoecker  Stetson  76          +4   
-  T44   Mei Khuan Yong *  Florida Gulf Coast  76          +4   
-  T51   Solene LeCoz *  Georgia State  77          +5   
-  T51   Mariah Hopkins  Western Carolina  77          +5   
-  T51   Eliza Breed  Richmond  77          +5   
-  T51   Patricia Lee  Georgetown  77          +5   
-  T51   Ginger Mak  James Madison  77          +5   
-  T51   Mackenzie Boydston  Georgetown  77          +5   
-  T51   Sammi Smith  Stetson  77          +5   
-  T51   Ashley Thompson *  Western Carolina  77          +5   
-  T51   Alice Choi *  Georgetown  77          +5   
-  T60   Kris Grimes  Southern Illinois  78          +6   
-  T60   Krystin Schwarze  Richmond  78          +6   
-  T60   Jenny Xiao  Georgetown  78          +6   
-  T60   V. Benjasupawan *  Delaware  78          +6   
-  T60   Claudia Redinger  Stetson  78          +6   
-  T60   Mackenzie Steiner  Stephen F. Austin St  78          +6   
-  T66   Alex Jasper  Samford  79          +7   
-  T66   Courtney Cobb  Daytona State College  79          +7   
-  T66   Grace Chua  Delaware  79          +7   
-  T66   Taylor Wilkerson *  Elon  79          +7   
-  T70   Jooeun Bae  Georgia State  80          +8   
-  T70   Kira Kuhnert  Richmond  80          +8   
-  T70   Anne Marie Covar  Wofford College  80          +8   
-  T73   Hannah Sublett  Morehead State  81          +9   
-  T73   Bethany Galloway *  Western Carolina  81          +9   
-  T75   Katie Rice  Morehead State  82          +10   
-  T75   Liz DiVincentis  Georgetown  82          +10   
-  T75   Jessica Madsen  Daytona State College  82          +10   
-  T75   Whitney Stevenson  Daytona State College  82          +10   
-  T75   Maddie MacClurg  UNCG  82          +10   
-  T75   Allyson Markiewicz  Wofford College  82          +10   
-  T75   Julie Lied *  Georgia State  82          +10   
-  T75   Giulia Vandenberg  Stetson  82          +10   
-  T75   Sofia Pettersson *  Morehead State  82          +10   
-  T84   Rebecca Van Etten  Florida Gulf Coast  83          +11   
-  T84   Arin Eddy  Samford  83          +11   
-  T84   Kelly Hwang  Georgetown  83          +11   
-  T84   Tiara Baskerville *  Richmond  83          +11   

-  T84   Kristin Powers  UNCG  83          +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

JMU/Eagle Landing Invitational
Eagle Landing Golf Club

Orange Park, FL
Eagle Landing Golf Club (JMU) 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T84   Ann Holcomb  Stephen F. Austin St  83          +11   
-  90   Alicia Reggiannini  Richmond  84          +12   
-  91   Andrea Rangel Guevara  UNCG  86          +14   
-  92   Nicola Haynes  James Madison  88          +16   
-  -    Megan Van Etten  Florida Gulf Coast  D          -      
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JMU/Eagle Landing Invitational
Eagle Landing Golf Club

Orange Park, FL
Eagle Landing Golf Club (JMU) 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Delaware 291 291
T6 Vitoria Teixeira (1) 72 72

T6 Andrea Slane (5) 72 72

T12 Amanda Terzian (2) 73 73

T23 Nathalie Filler (4) 74 74

T66 Grace Chua (3) 79 79

2 Georgia State 292 292
T3 Lauren Court (4) 71 71

T12 Laura Sanchez (2) 73 73

T12 Maria Palacios (3) 73 73

T34 Melissa Siviter (1) 75 75

T70 Jooeun Bae (5) 80 80

3 Elon 293 293
T1 Emily Brooks (3) 69 69

T12 Kathryn Buckingham (5) 73 73

T34 Sunna Vidisdottir (1) 75 75

T44 Kelsey Badmaev (2) 76 76

T44 Katherine Partridge (4) 76 76

4 Western Carolina 295 295
T6 Kim Mitchell (5) 72 72

T12 Kristin Swindell (1) 73 73

T34 Taylor Allison (2) 75 75

T34 Olivia Landino (3) 75 75

T51 Mariah Hopkins (4) 77 77

5 Southern Illinois 296 296
T12 Cassie Rushing (1) 73 73

T23 Mattie Lindner (2) 74 74

T23 Brooke Cusamano (3) 74 74

T34 Ashleigh Rushing (4) 75 75

T60 Kris Grimes (5) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Wofford College 300 300
T6 Lauren Dunbar (1) 72 72

T23 Katy Funk (3) 74 74

T23 Maegan Higgins (4) 74 74

T70 Anne Marie Covar (2) 80 80

T75 Allyson Markiewicz (5) 82 82

T6 James Madison 300 300
T12 Nikola Wessels (5) 73 73

T34 Shabril Brewer (1) 75 75

T34 Maria Andrea Legaspi (3) 75 75

T51 Ginger Mak (2) 77 77

92 Nicola Haynes (4) 88 88

8 Florida Gulf Coast 301 301
T3 Chelsea Guoynes (5) 71 71

T12 Georgia Price (4) 73 73

T23 Briana Carlson (2) 74 74

T84 Rebecca Van Etten (3) 83 83

93 Megan Van Etten (1) 0 0

9 Stephen F. Austin St 302 302
T12 Piper Kyle (2) 73 73

T34 Aliece Anderson (5) 75 75

T44 Sydney Reed (4) 76 76

T60 Mackenzie Steiner (1) 78 78

T84 Ann Holcomb (3) 83 83

T10 Morehead State 303 303
T6 Vanessa Bognot (1) 72 72

T23 Anna Magnusson (2) 74 74

T44 Linnea Scholin (4) 76 76

T73 Hannah Sublett (5) 81 81

T75 Katie Rice (3) 82 82

T10 Samford 303 303
T23 Natalie Mitchell (4) 74 74

T34 Bailey Gray (1) 75 75

T34 Sydney Needham (2) 75 75

T66 Alex Jasper (5) 79 79

T84 Arin Eddy (3) 83 83
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

12 Stetson 305 305
T23 Ryan Ashburn (1) 74 74

T44 Jenna Hoecker (3) 76 76

T51 Sammi Smith (5) 77 77

T60 Claudia Redinger (2) 78 78

T75 Giulia Vandenberg (4) 82 82

T13 Richmond 306 306
T3 Lauren Conder (1) 71 71

T51 Eliza Breed (3) 77 77

T60 Krystin Schwarze (4) 78 78

T70 Kira Kuhnert (5) 80 80

90 Alicia Reggiannini (2) 84 84

T13 UNCG 306 306
T1 Berglind Bjornsdottir (2) 69 69

T6 Sammie Buchanan (1) 72 72

T75 Maddie MacClurg (5) 82 82

T84 Kristin Powers (3) 83 83

91 Andrea Rangel Guevara (4) 86 86

15 Daytona State College 307 307
T12 Tiffany Chan (1) 73 73

T12 So Young Hwang (2) 73 73

T66 Courtney Cobb (4) 79 79

T75 Whitney Stevenson (3) 82 82

T75 Jessica Madsen (5) 82 82

16 Georgetown 314 314
T51 Mackenzie Boydston (1) 77 77

T51 Patricia Lee (2) 77 77

T60 Jenny Xiao (3) 78 78

T75 Liz DiVincentis (5) 82 82

T84 Kelly Hwang (4) 83 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T23 Solveig Helgesen (Georgia State ) 74 74

T23 Xianmei Jin (Southern Illinois ) 74 74

T44 Kelsey Solan (James Madison) 76 76

T44 Mei Khuan Yong (Florida Gulf Coast ) 76 76

T51 Alice Choi (Georgetown ) 77 77

T51 Solene LeCoz (Georgia State ) 77 77

T51 Ashley Thompson (Western Carolina) 77 77

T60 V. Benjasupawan (Delaware) 78 78

T66 Taylor Wilkerson (Elon ) 79 79

T73 Bethany Galloway (Western Carolina) 81 81

T75 Sofia Pettersson (Morehead State) 82 82

T75 Julie Lied (Georgia State ) 82 82

T84 Tiara Baskerville (Richmond) 83 83
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